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' Dbie pﬁcket dnnrs lead to cnmb meg & Dmmg room
& Mn flr Laundry room with b/i Cabinets + garage access
* Spacious Master bdrm Retreat, dbl doors, Sitting area,
= -_' His/her Closets, Ensuite Shwer, Jacuzz,i make-up Vamty
e Lower le:vei recently been Professmn&lly finished with;

e DB fndge, art mches Stools & Surround Sound
. Llung Drweway, CAIR, CVAC, Exterior Pot Lights
» Interlock Patio, Sidewalk, Garden and driveway Curbs
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| TOWNHOUSE IN
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Super clean 1200
= 15q. ft. 3 bedroom
{townhouse in
Georgetown located
close to all
- i amenities. Features
~_llovely 4 pc ensuite |
- lwith walk-in closet &
door entry to

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY PROPERTY IN GEORGETOWN

Close to all amenities and 401. This home is set on .81 acres of land, varf"

private. Features of this home include 4 large bedrooms, 2 wshrms., spacious

eat-in kitchen with w/o to yard, double sink, gorgeous hardwood ﬁmrs in LR and

DR. Newly renovated spacious family room, w/o to patio. Finished bsmt,
fireplace in FR, newly shingled roof 2002, 200 amp service, double car garage,
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with thousands spent on upgrades. Call Dave * or Mike* Krause today.
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e : bathrﬁums Franﬂh

— 'dnﬂrs in hmng room,
.angiecar ‘garage in parquet fic
bedroom. faahﬂasnfﬂaishnmainﬁudehwmﬁm"

bedroom with semi-ensuite washroom, interlocking front walkway and iﬁﬂﬁ ﬂ._ |
interlocking patio off newer 10x10 ft. deck, w/o to deck from spacious eatin §

kitchen with car:amic backsplash double sink and loads of cupboard sp:
Partially finished bsmt, 3 spacious hedmunm, located on a

or Mike* Kram today for your parmnaimamng

et floor in 'fmstaf' .4 '
I Trafalgar Rd.S.

. oubject Property

Georgetown

quiet cul-de-sac near
schools, park and all amenities. this one is gorgeous : and wen’t last! Call Bﬂt ‘: '
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LAND

Five acres? |
located on the §

'narth sade of | =S

west m‘ where -‘

Haghway 7. Zaned Hurai Res:dential Great bmlﬂmg Ie!

F‘rrty flat & heawiy traed $199 900
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il A F rnnt entranca has
R ﬂoonng ‘Walk
outfrom kitchen iﬂ patio. Flmshed basamant Single car garage. C/A.

Located on dead end street. Does not back onto other tuwnhﬂusas

Priced at $1 39 900. Call Dﬂ'ﬂ* or MII(B I(rause* 1o view.

e -LEGAL?FAMELY' OWELLING IN

= |  GEORGETOWN
= sl | This 342 bedroom bungalow is
4 Iﬂcaled close to all amenities and GO

e mnvmmlagal 2tamilydwemng,
H{bsmt apartment with separate

j"‘ "l entrance an upper floor separate
‘entrance as well. Features include

‘newly renovated bsmt apartment,

| double car garage, huge front and

. W back yards, upstairs offer jacuzzi tub

e | LAl in washroom, spacious bedrooms,
—  bsmt offers ahove grade windows, 2
h;mkﬂshan and Lrvmg spaae Stop renting, buy this one, live upstairs,
airs to help with mortgage and bills. Or just
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